



2026:CGHC:19071

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Contempt Case (C) No. 1053 of 2023

Kumari Mongra Chouhan **Versus** Sunil Jain, Director & Anr.

13.12.2023	At the request of Shri Rajat Agrawal, counsel for the Petitioner, post this matter after three weeks. Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge

sunita